
S.No.
Employee 

ID
Full Name Designation

Name of Working

 Department

1 83007 Mr. SANI KUMAR Laboratory Technicians Clinical Laboratory

2 64101 Mr. AZEEM Laboratory Technicians Clinical Laboratory

3 63132 Ms. YATI VASHISHTHA Microbiologist Clinical Laboratory

4 82010 Mr. SATISH KUMAR 

RANA

Microbiologist Clinical Laboratory

5 88001 Ms. SUMAN Peon or Attendant Clinical Laboratory

6 73017 Ms. KANIKA PUNDIR Assistant Matron Hospital Staff

7 73038 Ms. NIDHI Assistant Matron Hospital Staff

8 10004 Dr. RITU Consultants (Teachers of 

Clinical Departments including 

Swasthavritta and Yoga 

Hospital Staff

9 10077 Dr. MEENU TOMAR Consultants (Teachers of 

Clinical Departments including 

Swasthavritta and Yoga 

Hospital Staff

10 10040 Dr. PARIKSHIT KUMAR Consultants (Teachers of 

Clinical Departments including 

Swasthavritta and Yoga 

Hospital Staff

11 10037 Dr. KULSOOM 

FARHEEN

Consultants (Teachers of 

Clinical Departments including 

Swasthavritta and Yoga 

Hospital Staff

12 10078 Dr. AYUSHI 

KHANDELWAL

Consultants (Teachers of 

Clinical Departments including 

Swasthavritta and Yoga 

Hospital Staff

13 10033 Dr. ANJALI POONIA Consultants (Teachers of 

Clinical Departments including 

Swasthavritta and Yoga 

Hospital Staff

14 10056 Dr. SHAWN KUMAR Consultants (Teachers of 

Clinical Departments including 

Swasthavritta and Yoga 

Hospital Staff

15 1005 Dr. NEHA Consultants (Teachers of 

Clinical Departments including 

Swasthavritta and Yoga 

Hospital Staff

16 82016 Mr. KAPIL Dark-Room Attendant Hospital Staff

17 10017 Dr. SURENDRA 

KUMAR TANWAR

Deputy Medical Superintendent Hospital Staff

18 81060 Mr. RAHUL KUMAR Dresser Hospital Staff

19 32153 Mr. RUPESH Dresser Hospital Staff

20 10018 Dr. SURENDER PAL Emergency Medical Officers Hospital Staff

21 81086 Dr. AMIT KASHYAP Emergency Medical Officers Hospital Staff



22 10085 Dr. SUJIT KUMAR 

DALAI

Hospital Superintendent Hospital Staff

23 85049 Mr. SONU GIRI Matron or Nursing 

Superintendent

Hospital Staff

24 14062 Ms. SWETA Office Staff (for registration, 

record maintenance, data entry 

etc.)

Hospital Staff

25 10025 Mr. ASHISH KUMAR Office Staff (for registration, 

record maintenance, data entry 

etc.)

Hospital Staff

26 10001 Mr. DAYA Office Staff (for registration, 

record maintenance, data entry 

etc.)

Hospital Staff

27 16102 Mr. GOPAL DUTT Office Staff (for registration, 

record maintenance, data entry 

etc.)

Hospital Staff

28 32178 Ms. SANTOSH RANI Operation Theater Attendant Hospital Staff

29 10079 Mr. VISHWAMITRA Pharmacists Hospital Staff

30 10091 Mr. RAMROOP Pharmacists Hospital Staff

31 10005 Dr. SUNIL KUMAR Resident Medical Officers or 

Surgical or Medical Officer or 

Clinical Registrar(RMO or RSO 

Hospital Staff

32 81150 Dr. MOHD SAHIL Resident Medical Officers or 

Surgical or Medical Officer or 

Clinical Registrar(RMO or RSO 

Hospital Staff

33 10047 Dr. ANUPAMA Resident Medical Officers or 

Surgical or Medical Officer or 

Clinical Registrar(RMO or RSO 

Hospital Staff

34 10066 Dr. EKTA SINGH Resident Medical Officers or 

Surgical or Medical Officer or 

Clinical Registrar(RMO or RSO 

Hospital Staff

35 10231 Dr. ATUL SHARMA Resident Medical Officers or 

Surgical or Medical Officer or 

Clinical Registrar(RMO or RSO 

Hospital Staff

36 85124 Ms. AAYSHA Staff Nurses for In Patient 

Department

Hospital Staff

37 85116 Mr. SUNIL KUMAR Staff Nurses for In Patient 

Department

Hospital Staff

38 73082 Ms. YASMEEN Staff Nurses for In Patient 

Department

Hospital Staff

39 73092 Ms. YOGITA VERMA Staff Nurses for In Patient 

Department

Hospital Staff

40 85120 Dr. SAMMER PAWAR Staff Nurses for In Patient 

Department

Hospital Staff

41 73075 Ms. ANJU MANDAL Staff Nurses for In Patient 

Department

Hospital Staff

42 85052 Mr. MOHIT SHARMA Staff Nurses for In Patient 

Department

Hospital Staff

43 85017 Mr. DEEPAK KUMAR Staff Nurses for In Patient 

Department

Hospital Staff



44 73091 Ms. RADHIKA Staff Nurses for In Patient 

Department

Hospital Staff

45 85002 Mr. GOVIND KASHYAP Staff Nurses for In Patient 

Department

Hospital Staff

46 73071 Mr. ZORA KHAN Staff Nurses for In Patient 

Department

Hospital Staff

47 73051 Ms. ZEBA Staff Nurses for In Patient 

Department

Hospital Staff

48 73072 Ms. NANDANI Staff Nurses for In Patient 

Department

Hospital Staff

49 73045 Ms. SUNITA BHATT Staff Nurses for In Patient 

Department

Hospital Staff

50 73024 Ms. ADITI JANE Staff Nurses for In Patient 

Department

Hospital Staff

51 10014 Mr. AMAR PAL Store Keeper Hospital Staff

52 10008 Mr. ANIL Store Keeper Hospital Staff

53 89049 Mr. KAUSHAL KISHOR 

SRIVASTAVA

Ward Boy or Ayah Hospital Staff

54 10013 Ms. REKHA Ward Boy or Ayah Hospital Staff

55 32010 Mr. JAGTIYAR Ward Boy or Ayah Hospital Staff

56 32036 Ms. SHARMILA Ward Boy or Ayah Hospital Staff

57 32055 Ms. SANTOSH Ward Boy or Ayah Hospital Staff

58 86022 Mrs. DHARAMWATI Ward Boy or Ayah Hospital Staff

59 85009 Ms. KHUSHBOO Midwife Labour Room

60 10077 Dr. MEENU TOMAR Prasooti evum Stri Roga 

Specialists (Teachers of 

Prasooti evum stri roga 

Labour Room

61 10098 Dr. ABHISHEK RATHI Anaesthesiologist Modern Medical Staff

62 84021 Dr. SOMLATA NIDHI Dentist Modern Medical Staff

63 100041 Dr. ADHEER PANDEY Medical Specialist Modern Medical Staff

64 100043 Dr. BHARTI JINDAL Obstetrician and Gynecologist Modern Medical Staff

65 100016 Dr. ASHISH JAIN Opthalmologist Modern Medical Staff



66 100020 Dr. SANJUL Pathologist Modern Medical Staff

67 100047 Dr. GAGAN AGARWAL Pediatrician Modern Medical Staff

68 84001 Dr. MOHSIN KHAN Physiotherepist Modern Medical Staff

69 84023 Dr. Satin Dutta Radiologist Modern Medical Staff

70 100046 Dr. RAHUL SHARMA Surgical Specialist Modern Medical Staff

71 82022 Ms. SHEETAL CHAND X-Ray Technician or 

Radiographer

Modern Medical Staff

72 32098 Mr. PRADEEP KUMAR Bone Setter Others

73 87001 Mr. ANEES Driver Others

74 87003 Mr. SACHIN Driver Others

75 26006 Mr. KIRAN PAL SINGH Electrician Others

76 26032 Mr. MAHESH KUMAR Electrician Others

77 10058 Ms. MUNESH Masseur Others

78 81056 Mr. BRIJVEER SINGH Others Others

79 81110 Mr. MOHD ZAFAR House Officer or Clinical 

Registrar or Senior Resident 

(Ayurvedic)

Staff for Panchkarma 

Therapy Section for OPD 

and IPD80 10020 Mr. ATMA PANDEY Panchkarma Assistant Staff for Panchkarma 

Therapy Section for OPD 

and IPD81 73090 Mr. FIROZ KHAN Panchkarma Assistant Staff for Panchkarma 

Therapy Section for OPD 

and IPD82 85123 Ms. NEHA SINGH 

KASANA

Panchkarma Assistant Staff for Panchkarma 

Therapy Section for OPD 

and IPD83 10065 Mr. PAWAN SINGH Panchkarma Nurse Staff for Panchkarma 

Therapy Section for OPD 

and IPD84 10035 Ms. RUBY Panchkarma Nurse Staff for Panchkarma 

Therapy Section for OPD 

and IPD85 10034 Mr. ABHISHEK KUMAR Panchkarma Nurse Staff for Panchkarma 

Therapy Section for OPD 

and IPD86 10056 Dr. SHAWN KUMAR Panchkarma Specialists 

(Teachers of PanchKarma 

Teaching Department)

Staff for Panchkarma 

Therapy Section for OPD 

and IPD87 71051 Ms. PRAGATI RATHI Yoga teacher or expert (from 

Swasthavritta and Yoga 

Department)

Staff for Panchkarma 

Therapy Section for OPD 

and IPD



88 73079 Ms. APARNA VIKAL Operation Theatre Attendant Staff of Operation 

Theatre and Ksharsutra 

Therapy Section89 85012 Mr. SAHIB ALI Operation Theatre Attendant Staff of Operation 

Theatre and Ksharsutra 

Therapy Section90 10003 Mr. SHEKHAR KUMAR Operation Theatre Attendant Staff of Operation 

Theatre and Ksharsutra 

Therapy Section91 10037 Dr. KULSOOM 

FARHEEN

Shalya and Ksharsutra Therapy 

Specialists (Teachers of Shalya 

Department)

Staff of Operation 

Theatre and Ksharsutra 

Therapy Section92 65055 Ms. DEEKSHA Analytical Chemist (Part time) Teaching Pharmacy and 

Quality Testing 

Laboratory93 32169 Mr. DEVENDER Peon or Attendant Teaching Pharmacy and 

Quality Testing 

Laboratory94 65093 Mr. GAURAV GAUTAM Pharmacognosist (Part time) Teaching Pharmacy and 

Quality Testing 

Laboratory95 65085 Dr. RUSTAM Pharmacologist Teaching Pharmacy and 

Quality Testing 

Laboratory96 10062 Dr. KANCHAN SHARMA Pharmacy Manager or 

Superintendent (Teacher of Ras-

Shastra, Bhaishajya Kalpana)

Teaching Pharmacy and 

Quality Testing 

Laboratory97 19017 Ms. SADHNA MISHRA Workers Teaching Pharmacy and 

Quality Testing 

Laboratory98 18014 Mr. VIKAS SHEEL Workers Teaching Pharmacy and 

Quality Testing 

Laboratory


